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COASTAL OUTDOOR UP/DOWN WALL LIGHT
C O L O U R  S W I T C H A B L E

CODE WATTS COLOUR MAX LUMENS LM/W BEAM

Round Up or Down Non-Dimmable

  WL6/CS   5W 3000K-4000K-6500  K 510  lm 102  30°

Round Up / Down Non-Dimmable

  WL7/CS   10W 3000K-4000K-6500  K 1000  lm   100 30°

Long life, less 
maintenance

25,000HRS
LIFETIME

L70

Added peace
of mind

YEAR
WARRANTY3

Choose ideal colour 
temperature

COLOUR
SWITCHABLECW NW WW

Suitable for wet
environments

IP65
RATED

Protection against 
external impact

IMPACT
RATING

IK
06

PC housing ideal
for coastal regions

COASTAL
GRADE

 WL7 
  162
  78
    99

 WL6 
  117
  78
    99
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FEATURES & BENEFITS




